60 PIANI
7.95
10.22

60 PIANI
9.08
10.36

60 PIANI
10.49

60 PIANI
8.07

60 PIANI
8.26
8.52
8.93

60 PIANI
9.40

60 PIANI
9.49

60 PIANI
9.47

200 METRI
25.27

200 METRI
31.51

200 METRI
33.19

400 METRI
1:17.21
1:19.96

400 METRI
52.83

400 METRI
1:00.72

400 METRI
54.16
58.29

800 METRI
3:02.38

800 METRI
1:57.33
2:09.09

800 METRI
1:58.06
2:12.66
2:23.15

800 METRI
2:14.61

FIDAL - Federazione ltaliana di Atletica Leggera

GRADUATORIE MASTER 2024 INDOOR PN

SENIORES/SF45
CARAVELLI Serena

VANZIN Laura
(2)
SENIORES/SF50
MESSINA Daniela

CASTELLANI Laura Francesca

(2)
SENIORES/SF60
GALLIUSSI Maria Rosella
(1)
SENIORES/SM40
DE MARCO ZOMPIT Christian
(1)
SENIORES/SM50
RIZZO Cristian
ZOPPE' Alessio
METLIKA Sandro
(3)
SENIORES/SM55
POLESELLO Massimo
(1)
SENIORES/SM70
MASE' Nerio
(1)
SENIORES/SM80
SANDRIN Aldo
(1)
SENIORES/SF45
CARAVELLI Serena
(1)
SENIORES/SF50
MESSINA Daniela
(1)
SENIORES/SM80
SANDRIN Aldo
(1)
SENIORES/SF60
NADALI Fioretta
GALLIUSSI Maria Rosella
(2)
SENIORES/SM35
RIZZO Mattia
(1)
SENIORES/SM40
DE MARCO ZOMPIT Christian
(1)
SENIORES/SM45
NADALUTTI Francesco
GRAVA Paolo
(2)
SENIORES/SF60
NADALI Fioretta
(1)
SENIORES/SM35
RIZZO Mattia
GALASSO Daniele
(2)
SENIORES/SM45
NADALUTTI Francesco
GRAVA Paolo
PICCININ Renato
(3)
SENIORES/SM50
TESSAROLLO Luca

79
76

70
71

64

83

73
71
72

65

52

43

79

70

43

60
64

85

83

79
75

60

85
86

79
75
76

72

PNO39

PN527

PN039

PN039

PNO39

PN527

PNO88
PN528

PN527

PN528

PN528

PN528

PNO39

PN039

PN528

PN039

PN039

PN528

PN527

PN528

PN528

PN039

PN528

PN528

PN528
PN528

PN528

PN528

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

ATLETICA AVIANO

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

ATLETICA AVIANO

ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA AVIANO

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA AVIANO

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET
ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN
SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

MODENA
PADOVA

UDINE
UDINE

UDINE

PADOVA

UDINE
UDINE
PADOVA

UDINE

UDINE

TORUN

TORUN

ANCONA

ANCONA

PADOVA
PADOVA

PADOVA

PADOVA

PADOVA
PADOVA

ANCONA

ANCONA
ANCONA

PADOVA
ANCONA
PADOVA

PADOVA

03/02
14/01

10/02
10/02

10/02

09/03

28/01
10/02
09/03

10/02

10/02

20/03

22/03

25/02

23/02

10/02
20/01

09/03

09/03

11/02
09/03

25/02

25/02
05/01

10/03
25/02
10/02

10/02



(1)
1500 METRI - SENIORES/SM35
4:12.44 RIZZO Mattia
4:15.42 GALASSO Daniele
(2)
1500 METRI - SENIORES/SM45

4:10.24 NADALUTTI Francesco
4:25.96 GASPAROTTO Fabio
4:53.52 PICCININ Renato

(3)

1500 METRI - SENIORES/SM50

4:31.35 TESSAROLLO Luca
(1)

3000 METRI - SENIORES/SM35

9:11.33 GALASSO Daniele
(1)

3000 METRI - SENIORES/SM45

10:34.84 PICCININ Renato
(1)

3000 METRI - SENIORES/SM50

9:56.12 TESSAROLLO Luca

(1)
SALTO IN ALTO - SENIORES/SM50
1.37 ZOPPE' Alessio

(1)
SALTO IN ALTO - SENIORES/SM55
1.46 POLESELLO Massimo

(1)
SALTO IN LUNGO - SENIORES/SM50
5.25 BRAGAGNOLO Loris
4.23 METLIKA Sandro

(2)
SALTO IN LUNGO - SENIORES/SM70
3.45 PRESOTTO Arturo

(1)
SALTO TRIPLO - SENIORES/SM70
7.64 PRESOTTO Arturo

(1)

MARCIA 3000M - SENIORES/SF50
16:42.78 CINCA Elena

(1)
MARCIA 3000M - SENIORES/SF70
22:39.75 VIOL Rossella

(1)
MARCIA 3000M - SENIORES/SM45
16:14.02 BONACITI Alessandro
18:38.23 CUSCUNA' Giancarlo Antonio

(2)

MARCIA 3000M - SENIORES/SM55
15:36.40 SAPONARO Giuseppe

(1)
MARCIA 5000M - SENIORES/SM45

27:23.60 BONACITI Alessandro
34:11.83 CUSCUNA' Giancarlo Antonio
(2)
60 HS H 84-8.50 - SENIORES/SF45
8.79 CARAVELLI Serena
(1)
60 HS H 76-8.00 MF - SENIORES/SF45
8.80 CARAVELLI Serena
(1)
PESO KG 4.000 - SENIORES/SF45
8.00 VANZIN Laura
(1)
PESO KG 6.000 - SENIORES/SM50
7.24 ZOPPE' Alessio
(1)

PESO KG 7.260 - SENIORES/SM35

85
86

79
75
76

72

86

76

72

71

65

73
72

54

54

70

52

75
76

69

75
76

79

79

76

71

PN528

PN528

PN528
PN528

PN528

PN528

PN528

PN528

PN528

PN528

PN528

PN528

PN527

PNO19

PNO19

PNO39

PN527

PN528

PNO39

PN039

PN528

PN039

PN039

PNO39

PN527

PN528

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET
ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA EDILMARKET

ATLETICA AVIANO

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN
SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

SANDRIN

POL. TRIVIUM SPILIMBERGO

POL. TRIVIUM SPILIMBERGO

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

ATLETICA AVIANO

ATLETICA EDILMARKET SANDRIN

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

ATLETICA EDILMARKET SANDRIN

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

ATLETICA AVIANO

ATLETICA EDILMARKET SANDRIN

ANCONA
ANCONA

PADOVA
PADOVA
PADOVA

ANCONA

ANCONA

PADOVA

PADOVA

UDINE

UDINE

ANCONA
PADOVA

ANCONA

ANCONA

TORUN

PADOVA

PADOVA
PADOVA

PADOVA

PADOVA
PADOVA

ANCONA

ANCONA

PADOVA

PADOVA

24/02
24/02

27/01
03/02
03/02

24/02

23/02

13/01

28/01

10/02

10/02

24/02
09/03

22/02

23/02

19/03

11/02

10/03
10/03

10/03

14/01
28/01

17/02

24/02

20/01

10/03



GALASSO Daniele
(1)

86 PN528 - ATLETICA EDILMARKET SANDRIN

ANCONA

04/01



